Rang Punkte Landesteil
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Berner Schiesssportverband

Association bernoise sportive de tir

Landesteil - Wettkampf 2018

960 Mittelland

943 Oberland

935 Jura

915 Emmental

0 Oberaargau

Name

Gasser
Weber
Krainer
Bolt

Schmid

Buser
Wampfler
Meyer
Hofer
Holzer

Carrel

Grosjean
Ceragioli
Grosjean

Bouabacha

Sommer
Bigler
Lanz
Salvisberg
Sommer

Vorname

Jennifer
Ivo
Nicola
Alessia
Lian

Jasmin
Tanja
Philipp
Florian
Julia

Romain
Noémie
Matteo
Sébastien
Aydan

Michael
Johann
Roger
Flavio
Manuel

Kategori

U21
U21
ul7
ul7
Ul5

U21
u21
ul7
Uiz
Ul5

U21
u21
ul7
ul7
Ul5

U21
u21
ul7
ul7
Ul5

U21
u21
ul7
ul7
Ul5

Resultat

193
193
190
191
193

192
188
190
188
185

187
184
187
195
182

187
186
183
188
171
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